Invisible cover
Main body
Silicone gasket
Coverslip
Bottom plate
Specifications
Material Main body                     PEEK
Bottom                          Black anodized aluminum alloy
Gasket                          Silicone
• Coverslip bottom multi-well chamber
• Replaces an expensive consumable chambered coverglass.
• Semi-permanent (re-useable).
• Simply remove and replace the bottom coverslip for next use.
• Autoclavable.
• Uses silicone gaskets to prevent leaking.
• Metal bottom for stable temperature control during live cell
imaging.
• Non-toxic, non-reactive PEEK material.
• Patented magnetic system for easy assembly.
• Control the temperature and the CO2 level using Chamlide TC
for live cell imaging.
Well-Slip
!o#ers'ip *otto,-,a/netic-c2a,*er-3or-rectan/4'ar-co#ers'ip
Cham
lide
m
agnetic cham
bers
Non-perfusion type sem
i-closed cham
bers
: W
ell-slip
33
Coverslip available Quantities of wells
22 mm x 32 mm 1 well / 2 well
22 mm x 40 mm 1 well / 2 well / 4 well
22 mm x 50 mm 1 well / 2 well / 4 well / 8 well
22 mm x 60 mm 1 well / 2 well / 5 well / 10 well
24 mm x 32 mm 1 well / 2 well
24 mm x 40 mm 1 well / 2 well / 4 well
24 mm x 50 mm 1 well / 2 well / 4 well / 8 well
24 mm x 60 mm 1 well / 2 well / 5 well / 10 well
Well-slip for 22(24) x 60mm
Model No. Product Model No. Product
WL-2232-1 1 Well-slip for 22x32mm coverslip WL-2440-2 2 Well-slip for 24x40mm coverslip
WL-2240-1 1 Well-slip for 22x40mm coverslip WL-2450-2 2 Well-slip for 24x50mm coverslip
WL-2250-1 1 Well-slip for 22x50mm coverslip WL-2460-2 2 Well-slip for 24x60mm coverslip
WL-2260-1 1 Well-slip for 22x60mm coverslip WL-2240-4 4 Well-slip for 22x40mm coverslip
WL-2432-1 1 Well-slip for 24x32mm coverslip WL-2250-4 4 Well-slip for 22x50mm coverslip
WL-2440-1 1 Well-slip for 24x40mm coverslip WL-2440-4 4 Well-slip for 24x40mm coverslip
WL-2450-1 1 Well-slip for 24x50mm coverslip WL-2450-4 4 Well-slip for 24x50mm coverslip
WL-2460-1 1 Well-slip for 24x60mm coverslip WL-2260-5 5 Well-slip for 22x60mm coverslip
WL-2232-2 2 Well-slip for 22x32mm coverslip WL-2460-5 5 Well-slip for 24x60mm coverslip
WL-2240-2 2 Well-slip for 22x40mm coverslip WL-2250-8 8 Well-slip for 22x50mm coverslip
WL-2250-2 2 Well-slip for 22x50mm coverslip WL-2450-8 8 Well-slip for 24x50mm coverslip
WL-2260-2 2 Well-slip for 22x60mm coverslip WL-2260-10 10 Well-slip for 22x60mm coverslip
WL-2432-2 2 Well-slip for 24x32mm coverslip WL-2460-10 10 Well-slip for 24x60mm coverslip
Cham
lide
m
agnetic cham
bers
Non-perfusion type sem
i-closed cham
bers
: W
ell-slip
34
1 Well-slip                                         2 Well-slip                                       5 Well-slip               10 Well-slip